SALT LAKE
COUNTY 1006

DECLARATION OF DONATION
COUNCIL APPROVAL
For County Council’s approval consistent with Policy 1006

(Cash donations above $5,000; property donations above $1,000, Testamentary donations.)
|, ShelterKidSEmily Read) | ijrrevocably give, and where appropriate transfer, title to the property described
below to Salt Lake County to become permanent property of Salt Lake County and to be administered
in accordance with its established policies. | assign and transfer all rights, including any copyrights
that | possess on these properties to Salt Lake County, without restrictions or conditions except those noted
below under “Other provisions or restrictions.”

Description of donation:

Clothing (pajamas, sweatpants, sweatshirts, t-shirts, hats, jackets, socks)

Value (estimated by the donor): $20,000.00
Date of transfer of title and delivery; 10/23/2024

Other provisions or restrictions, if any:

Donor Name: ShelterKids (Emily Read) WW
Please Print Donor Signature
Donor Address; 177 W Price Ave , UT 84115
Address State Zip
K I I C I Digitally signed by Kelly Colopy
e y O O py Date: 2024.11.05 11:12:03 -07'00'
Elected Official/Mayor or Designee Date

Salt Lake County hereby accepts the above donation under the conditions specified within this Declaration of
Donation form, but makes no judgment as to the value of the Donation.

SALT LAKE COUNTY COUNCIL:
Chair Date

ATTEST: County Clerk or Deputy County Clerk
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Product Sku
AW24-UFS-BLK
AW24-DS-WHT
AW24-SDS-SD
AW24-WDG-WHT
AW24-]JLB-ORG
AW24-CSDS-YLW
FLAN-CHUPA-HAT1
FLAN-CHUPA-HAT2
AW24-SB-ORG
AW24-VB-BG
ECOM-SOC-DH-BLK
AW24-DB-NVY
CAR-SUN-L
AW24-]JLS-CRM-L
SS24-CBSX-YLW-O
AW24-JLS-NVY-M
AW24-MCN-ORG-M
AW24-JLS-NVY-L
CAR-SUN-M
AW24-]JLS-CRM-M
AW24-SHD-GRN-L
AW24-CSJ-GRN-L
AW24-CSJ-GRN-M
AW24-RSJ-BRWN-M
AW24-RSJ-BRWN-L
SS24-DINRTS-GRN-M
AW24-SHD-GRN-M
SS24-BBPS-CRM-L
SS24-BBPS-CRM-M
SS24-MS-BLK-0O
ECOM-BV-DH-RED
SS24-MTS-BRWN-M
AW24-RSJ-BRWN-S
AW24-SSP-GRN-L

Product Description

UFO Socks

Double Socks

Roquefort Space Dye Socks

Wedge Socks

Journey Logo Beanie - Orange

Cheddar Space Dye Socks

ChupaHat1

ChupaHat 2

Stripes Beanie

Voyager Beanie

Society - Dad Hat

Dual Beanie

Caramel Sunset - Soccer Jersey - L
Journey Logo Sweatpants - Cream - Large
Checkerboard - Socks - Yellow

Journey Logo Sweatpants - Navy - Medium
Mac - Crewneck - Medium

Journey Logo Sweatpants - Navy - Large
Caramel Sunset - Soccer Jersey - M
Journey Logo Sweatpants - Cream - Medium
Spore - Hoodie - Large

Cellar Soccer Jersey - Large

Cellar Soccer Jersey - Medium

Rocket Soccer Jersey - Medium

Rocket Soccer Jersey - Large
Diner - T-Shirt - Medium

Spore - Hoodie - Medium

Blueberry Pancakes - Pajama Shorts - Large
Blueberry Pancakes - Pajama Shorts - Medium
Mug - Socks

Bon Vivant - Dad Hat

Mug - T-Shirt - Medium

Rocket Soccer Jersey - Small

Spore - Sweatpants - Large
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Product Sku
AW24-CSDS-YLW
AW24-SCN-GRN-L
SS24-DINRTS-GRN-L
SS24-MCH-BRWN-O
AW24-CSJ-GRN-S
SS24-WAFC-YLW-M
SS24-WAFC-YLW-L
AW24-SSP-GRN-M
AW24-MCN-ORG-L
SS24-BBPT-CRM-L
SS24-BBPT-CRM-M
SS24-CER-BRWN-L
SS24-MTS-BRWN-L
AW24-RSJ-BRWN-XL
AW24-CSJ-GRN-XL
AW24-CCP-CRM-M
SS24-FOODTS-WHT-L
SS24-STS-WHT-L
AW24-CCP-CRM-L
AW24-SCN-GRN-M
SS24-CBSX-GRN-O
SS24-STS-WHT-M
SS24-FOODTS-WHT-M
SS24-MH-BRWN-M
AW24-CPT-BG-L
AW24-MCN-ORG-S
CAR-SUN-S
AW24-CPT-BG-M
AW24-SCN-GRN-XL
AW24-TCN-NVY-L
AW24-]JLS-CRM-XL
SS24-MH-BRWN-L
AW24-FBD-BLU-L
AW24-SCN-GRN-S

Product Description

Cheddar Space Dye Socks

Souffle - Crewneck - Large

Diner - T-Shirt - Large

Mug - Corduroy Hat

Cellar Soccer Jersey - Small

Waffles - Crewneck - Medium

Waffles - Crewneck - Large

Spore - Sweatpants - Medium

Mac - Crewneck - Large

Blueberry Pancakes - Pajama Top - Large
Blueberry Pancakes - Pajama Top - Medium
Cereal - T-Shirt - Large

Mug - T-Shirt - Large

Rocket Soccer Jersey - X-Large

Cellar Soccer Jersey - X-Large

Captain Cargo Pants - Cream - Medium
Food Logo - T-Shirt - Large

Syrup - T-Shirt - Large

Captain Cargo Pants - Cream - Large
Souffle - Crewneck - Medium
Checkerboard - Socks - Green

Syrup - T-Shirt - Medium

Food Logo - T-Shirt - Medium

Mug - Hoodie - Medium

Constellation Corduroy Pants - Large
Mac - Crewneck - Small

Caramel Sunset - Soccer Jersey - S
Constellation Corduroy Pants - Medium
Souffle - Crewneck - X-Large

Toastie - Crewneck - Large

Journey Logo Sweatpants - Cream - X-Large
Mug - Hoodie - Large

Flag Button Down - Large

Souffle - Crewneck - Small
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Product Sku
AW24-]JLS-NVY-XL
AW24-LUJ-GO-L

SS24-DINRTS-GRN-S

SS24-EAB-PNK-M
SS24-AVOV-GRN-L
AW24-RKS-GRN-L
AW24-FBD-BLU-M
AW24-MCN-ORG-XL
AW24-FVJ-GRN-XL
AW24-RWP-CC-M
AW24-LUJ-GO-M
AW24-SHD-GRN-XL
AW24-ACH-BG-L
CAR-SUN-XL
CAR-SUN-XS
SS24-EGGSX-0
SS24-CER-BRWN-M
SS24-PC-BRWN-XS
AW24-RKS-GRN-M
AW24-LUJ-GA-L
AW24-TCN-NVY-XL
AW24-TCN-NVY-S
AW24-AMTS-NVY-L
SS24-BBPS-CRM-XL

SS24-DINRTS-GRN-XL

SS24-CER-BRWN-S
SS24-PC-BRWN-M
SS24-AVOV-GRN-S
SS24-MTS-BRWN-S
SS24-EAB-PNK-L
AW24-RKS-GRN-XL
AW24-RWP-CC-L
AW24-FVJ-GRN-M
AW24-SHD-GRN-S

Product Description

Journey Logo Sweatpants - Navy - X-Large
Launch Utility Jacket - Gradient Orange - Large
Diner - T-Shirt - Small

Eggs and Bacon - Crewneck - Medium
Avocado - Vest - Large

Roquefort Knit Sweater - Large

Flag Button Down - Medium

Mac - Crewneck - X-Large

Fromager Varsity Jacket - X-Large
Roquefort Wide-Leg Pants - Medium
Launch Utility Jacket - Gradient Orange - Medium
Spore - Hoodie - X-Large

Astro Cheese 1 - Hoodie - Large

Caramel Sunset - Soccer Jersey - XL
Caramel Sunset - Soccer Jersey - XS

Egg Smile - Socks

Cereal - T-Shirt - Medium

Pancakes - Crewneck - X-Small

Roquefort Knit Sweater - Medium

Launch Utility Jacket - Gradient Ash - Large
Toastie - Crewneck - X-Large

Toastie - Crewneck - Small

Appleman T-Shirt - Navy - Large

Blueberry Pancakes - Pajama Shorts - X-Large
Diner - T-Shirt - X-Large

Cereal - T-Shirt - Small

Pancakes - Crewneck - Medium

Avocado - Vest - Small

Mug - T-Shirt - Small

Eggs and Bacon - Crewneck - Large
Roquefort Knit Sweater - X-Large
Roquefort Wide-Leg Pants - Large
Fromager Varsity Jacket - Medium

Spore - Hoodie - Small
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Product Sku
AW24-AMTS-CRM-L
SS24-AMTS-WHT-L
SS24-AMTS-WHT-XL
SS24-AMTS-WHT-M
SS24-EGGBS-YLW-S
SS24-FOODTS-WHT-XL
AW24-LUJ-GA-M
AW24-JLS-NVY-S
AW24-FVJ-GRN-L
AW24-FVJ-GRN-S
AW24-SSP-GRN-XL
AW24-SSP-GRN-S
AW24-CCP-CRM-XL
AW24-CPT-BG-S
AW24-AZ2-CRM-L
AW24-AMH-NVY-L
AW24-PH-BLK-L
AW24-ACH-BG-M
AW24-AZ2-CRM-L
AW24-AZ2-CRM-M
AW24-AMTS-CRM-M
AW24-PH-BLK-M
AW24-AMTS-NVY-M
AW24-HOL-NVY-XXL
AW24-HOL-NVY-L
SS23-HVBD-L
SS24-AMTS-BLK-L
SS24-WAFC-YLW-XL
SS24-MTS-BRWN-XL
SS24-AVOV-GRN-M
SS24-MH-BRWN-S
AW24-MCN-ORG-L
AW24-SCN-GRN-M
AW24-AZ1-WHT-L

Product Description

Appleman T-Shirt - Cream - Large
AppleMan - T-Shirt - White - Large
AppleMan - T-Shirt - White - X-Large
AppleMan - T-Shirt - White - Medium
Egg Smile - Basketball Shorts - Yellow - Small
Food Logo - T-Shirt - X-Large

Launch Utility Jacket - Gradient Ash - Medium
Journey Logo Sweatpants - Navy - Small
Fromager Varsity Jacket - Large
Fromager Varsity Jacket - Small

Spore - Sweatpants - X-Large

Spore - Sweatpants - Small

Captain Cargo Pants - Cream - X-Large
Constellation Corduroy Pants - Small
Astro Cheese 2 T-Shirt - Cream - Large
Appleman Hoodie - Large

Process Hoodie - Large

Astro Cheese 1 - Hoodie - Medium
Astro Cheese 2 T-Shirt - Cream - Large
Astro Cheese 2 T-Shirt - Cream - Medium
Appleman T-Shirt - Cream - Medium
Process Hoodie - Medium

Appleman T-Shirt - Navy - Medium
Holes T-Shirt - Navy - XX-Large

Holes T-Shirt - Navy - Large

Harvest - Shortsleeve Button-Down - L
AppleMan - T-Shirt - Black - Large
Waffles - Crewneck - X-Large
Mug - T-Shirt - X-Large

Avocado - Vest - Medium

Mug - Hoodie - Small

Mac - Crewneck - Large

Souffle - Crewneck - Medium

Astro Cheese 1 T-Shirt - White - Large
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Product Sku
AW24-AZ1-WHT-M
AW24-CCP-CRM-S
AW24-LUJ-GO-S
AW24-)JLS-CRM-S
AW24-TCN-NVY-M
AW24-CPT-BG-XL
AW24-AZ2-CRM-M
AW24-AMH-NVY-M
AW24-PH-BLK-XL
AW24-AZ2-CRM-XXL
AW24-AMTS-CRM-XL
AW24-AMTS-NVY-XL
AW24-AMLS-BLU-L
AW24-ACH-BG-XXL
AW24-ACH-BG-XL
SS23-HVBD-M
SS24-STS-WHT-XL
SS24-MTS-BLK-M
SS24-MTS-BLK-L
SS24-AVOV-GRN-XL
SS24-CBTS-PNK-XL
SS24-CER-BRWN-XL
AW24-]JLS-CRM-M
AW24-SSP-GRN-L
AW24-SSP-GRN-M
AW24-SSP-GRN-XXL
AW24-]JLS-NVY-XXL
AW24-MCN-ORG-XS
AW24-LUJ-GO-XL
AW24-)JLS-CRM-XXL
AW24-AZ2-CRM-S
AW24-AZ2-CRM-XL
AW24-AMTS-CRM-S
AW24-AMTS-NVY-S

Product Description

Astro Cheese 1 T-Shirt - White - Medium
Captain Cargo Pants - Cream - Small
Launch Utility Jacket - Gradient Orange - Small
Journey Logo Sweatpants - Cream - Small
Toastie - Crewneck - Medium

Constellation Corduroy Pants - X-Large
Astro Cheese 2 T-Shirt - Cream - Medium
Appleman Hoodie - Medium

Process Hoodie - X-Large

Astro Cheese 2 T-Shirt - Cream - XX-Large
Appleman T-Shirt - Cream - X-Large
Appleman T-Shirt - Navy - X-Large
Appleman Longsleeve - Blue - Large

Astro Cheese 1 - Hoodie - XX-Large

Astro Cheese 1 - Hoodie - X-Large

Harvest - Shortsleeve Button-Down - M
Syrup - T-Shirt - X-Large

Monster - T-Shirt - Medium

Monster - T-Shirt - Large

Avocado - Vest - X-Large

Checkerboard - T-Shirt - Pink - X-Large
Cereal - T-Shirt - X-Large

Journey Logo Sweatpants - Cream - Medium
Spore - Sweatpants - Large

Spore - Sweatpants - Medium

Spore - Sweatpants - XX-Large

Journey Logo Sweatpants - Navy - XX-Large
Mac - Crewneck - X-Small

Launch Utility Jacket - Gradient Orange - X-Large
Journey Logo Sweatpants - Cream - XX-Large
Astro Cheese 2 T-Shirt - Cream - Small
Astro Cheese 2 T-Shirt - Cream - X-Large
Appleman T-Shirt - Cream - Small
Appleman T-Shirt - Navy - Small
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Product Sku
AW24-AMLS-BLU-M
AW24-PRO-WHT-L
AW24-PRO-WHT-M
AW24-AZ1-WHT-XXL
SS24-EGGHAT-0O
SS23-HVBD-S
SS23-DYBD-XS
SS24-CBTS-CRM-S
SS24-AMTS-BLK-XL
SS24-STS-WHT-S
SS24-EGGBS-YLW-M
SS24-MTS-BRWN-XS
SS24-MTS-BLK-XS
SS24-CBBS-GRY-S
SS24-AMTS-BLK-M
SS24-CBTS-PNK-M
SS24-MH-BRWN-XL
SS24-BBPS-CRM-S
AW24-RKS-GRN-XS
AW24-RKS-GRN-M
AW24-RKS-GRN-XS
AW24-RKS-GRN-S
AW24-RKS-GRN-XXL
AW24-CSJ-GRN-XS
AW24-CSJ-GRN-XXL
AW24-FBD-BLU-S
AW24-FBD-BLU-XL
AW24-RSJ-BRWN-XXL
AW24-LUJ-GA-S
AW24-TCN-NVY-XS
AW24-]JLS-NVY-XS
AW24-RWP-CC-XS
AW24-RWP-CC-XXL
AW24-SHD-GRN-XXL

Product Description

Appleman Longsleeve - Blue - Medium
Process T-Shirt - White - Large

Process T-Shirt - White - Medium

Astro Cheese 1 T-Shirt - White - XX-Large
Egg Smile - Corduroy Hat

Harvest - Shortsleeve Button-Down - S
Dionysus - Shortsleeve Button-Down - XS
Checkerboard - T-Shirt - Cream - Small
AppleMan - T-Shirt - Black - X-Large

Syrup - T-Shirt - Small

Egg Smile - Basketball Shorts - Yellow - Medium
Mug - T-Shirt - X-Small

Monster - T-Shirt - X-Small

Checkerboard - Basketball Shorts - Small
AppleMan - T-Shirt - Black - Medium
Checkerboard - T-Shirt - Pink - Medium
Mug - Hoodie - X-Large

Blueberry Pancakes - Pajama Shorts - Small
Roquefort Knit Sweater - X-Small
Roquefort Knit Sweater - Medium
Roquefort Knit Sweater - X-Small
Roquefort Knit Sweater - Small

Roquefort Knit Sweater - XX-Large

Cellar Soccer Jersey - X-Small

Cellar Soccer Jersey - XX-Large

Flag Button Down - Small

Flag Button Down - X-Large

Rocket Soccer Jersey - XX-Large

Launch Utility Jacket - Gradient Ash - Small
Toastie - Crewneck - X-Small

Journey Logo Sweatpants - Navy - X-Small
Roquefort Wide-Leg Pants - X-Small
Roquefort Wide-Leg Pants - XX-Large
Spore - Hoodie - XX-Large
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Product Sku
AW24-AMH-NVY-S
AW24-ACH-OLV-XXL
AW24-AMH-NVY-XL
AW24-AMLS-BLU-S
AW24-PRO-WHT-S
AW24-DLT-NVY-L
AW24-DLT-NVY-M
AW24-UFT-OLV-L
AW24-UFT-OLV-M
AW24-FOR-WHT-M
AW24-FOR-WHT-XXL
AW24-FOR-WHT-L
SS24-LTH-RED-O
SS23-HVBD-XL
SS23-HVBD-XS
SS23-DYBD-L
SS24-WAFC-YLW-S
SS24-AMTS-WHT-S
S§S24-MTS-BLK-S
SS24-STS-WHT-XXL
SS24-EGGBS-YLW-L

SS24-FOODTS-WHT-XXL

SS24-MTS-BLK-XXL
SS24-BBPT-CRM-S
SS24-AVOV-GRN-XS
SS24-KTS-BLK-M
SS24-MTS-BRWN-XXL
SS24-EAB-PNK-S
AW24-RKS-GRN-S
AW24-AZ1-WHT-XL
AW24-SCN-GRN-XS
AW24-MCN-ORG-XXL
AW24-SHD-GRN-XS
AW24-JLS-CRM-XS

Product Description

Appleman Hoodie - Small

Astro Cheese 2 - Hoodie - XX-Large
Appleman Hoodie - X-Large

Appleman Longsleeve - Blue - Small
Process T-Shirt - White - Small
Delicious T-Shirt - Navy - Large
Delicious T-Shirt - Navy - Medium

UFO T-Shirt - Olive - Large

UFO T-Shirt - Olive - Medium

Forever T-Shirt - White - Medium
Forever T-Shirt - White - XX-Large
Forever T-Shirt - White - Large

Loopy - Trucker Hat

Harvest - Shortsleeve Button-Down - XL
Harvest - Shortsleeve Button-Down - XS
Dionysus - Shortsleeve Button-Down - L
Waffles - Crewneck - Small

AppleMan - T-Shirt - White - Small
Monster - T-Shirt - Small

Syrup - T-Shirt - XX-Large

Egg Smile - Basketball Shorts - Yellow - Large
Food Logo - T-Shirt - XX-Large

Monster - T-Shirt - XX-Large

Blueberry Pancakes - Pajama Top - Small
Avocado - Vest - X-Small

Klub - T-Shirt - Medium

Mug - T-Shirt - XX-Large

Eggs and Bacon - Crewneck - Small
Roquefort Knit Sweater - Small

Astro Cheese 1 T-Shirt - White - X-Large
Souffle - Crewneck - X-Small

Mac - Crewneck - XX-Large

Spore - Hoodie - X-Small

Journey Logo Sweatpants - Cream - X-Small
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Product Sku
AW24-CCP-CRM-XS
AW24-PH-BLK-XXL
AW24-ACH-OLV-XL
AW24-ACH-BG-S
AW24-HOL-NVY-XL
AW24-HOL-NVY-S
AW24-HOL-NVY-M
AW24-AMH-NVY-XXL
AW24-AMLS-BLU-XS
AW24-AMLS-BLU-XL
AW24-AMLS-BLU-XXL
AW24-GH-NVY-L
AW24-GH-NVY-XL
AW24-GH-NVY-M
AW24-PLLS-OLV-M
AW24-PLLS-OLV-L
AW24-PRO-WHT-XL
AW24-PRO-WHT-XS
AW24-DLT-NVY-S
AW24-UFT-OLV-XL
AW24-UFT-OLV-S
AW24-GXT-NVY-M
AW24-GXT-NVY-L
AW24-GXT-NVY-XL
AW23-FBTS-M
AW23-FBTS-L
SS23-CLJ-L
SS23-CLJ-M
SS23-CLJ-XL
SS23-DYBD-XL
SS23-DYBD-XXL
SS23-DYBD-S
SS24-BBPS-CRM-XXL
SS24-CBTS-CRM-M

Product Description

Captain Cargo Pants - Cream - X-Small
Process Hoodie - XX-Large

Astro Cheese 2 - Hoodie - X-Large

Astro Cheese 1 - Hoodie - Small

Holes T-Shirt - Navy - X-Large

Holes T-Shirt - Navy - Small

Holes T-Shirt - Navy - Medium

Appleman Hoodie - XX-Large

Appleman Longsleeve - Blue - X-Small
Appleman Longsleeve - Blue - X-Large
Appleman Longsleeve - Blue - XX-Large
Galaxy Hoodie - Large

Galaxy Hoodie - X-Large

Galaxy Hoodie - Medium

Planet Longsleeve - Olive - Medium
Planet Longsleeve - Olive - Large
Process T-Shirt - White - X-Large

Process T-Shirt - White - X-Small
Delicious T-Shirt - Navy - Small

UFQ T-Shirt - Olive - X-Large

UFO T-Shirt - Olive - Small

Galaxy T-Shirt - Medium

Galaxy T-Shirt - Large

Galaxy T-Shirt - X-Large

Flan Bar T-Shirt- M

Flan Bar T-Shirt - L

Cluster - Jacket - L

Cluster - Jacket-M

Cluster - Jacket - XL

Dionysus - Shortsleeve Button-Down - XL
Dionysus - Shortsleeve Button-Down - XXL
Dionysus - Shortsleeve Button-Down - S
Blueberry Pancakes - Pajama Shorts - XX-Large
Checkerboard - T-Shirt - Cream - Medium
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Product Sku
SS24-AMTS-BLK-S
SS24-KTS-BLK-S
SS24-DINRTS-GRN-XXL
SS24-CBBS-GRY-XS
SS24-KTS-BLK-L
SS24-KTS-BLK-XL
SS24-STS-WHT-XS
SS24-CER-BRWN-XXL
SS24-PC-BRWN-XXL
SS24-FOODTS-WHT-XS
AW24-RKS-GRN-XL
AW24-RKS-GRN-L
AW24-LUJ-GA-XS
AW24-LUJ-GO-XS
AW24-AZ1-WHT-S
AW24-SSP-GRN-XS
AW24-TCN-NVY-XXL
AW24-RWP-CC-XL
AW24-RWP-CC-S
AW24-CPT-BG-XS
AW24-CPT-BG-XXL
AW24-CCP-CRM-XXL
AW24-PLLS-OLV-XL
AW24-PRO-WHT-XXL
AW24-AMH-NVY-XS
AW24-ACH-OLV-L
AW24-ACH-BG-XS
AW24-AMTS-CRM-XXL
AW24-PH-BLK-S
AW24-AMTS-NVY-XS
AW24-AMTS-NVY-XXL
AW24-HOL-NVY-XS
AW24-GH-NVY-S
AW24-PLLS-OLV-XS

Product Description

AppleMan - T-Shirt - Black - Small
Klub - T-Shirt - Small

Diner - T-Shirt - XX-Large

Checkerboard - Basketball Shorts - X-Small

Klub - T-Shirt - Large

Klub - T-Shirt - X-Large

Syrup - T-Shirt - X-Small

Cereal - T-Shirt - XX-Large
Pancakes - Crewneck - XX-Large
Food Logo - T-Shirt - X-Small
Roquefort Knit Sweater - X-Large
Roquefort Knit Sweater - Large

Launch Utility Jacket - Gradient Ash - X-Small
Launch Utility Jacket - Gradient Orange - X-Small

Astro Cheese 1 T-Shirt - White - Small
Spore - Sweatpants - X-Small

Toastie - Crewneck - XX-Large
Roquefort Wide-Leg Pants - X-Large
Roquefort Wide-Leg Pants - Small
Constellation Corduroy Pants - X-Small
Constellation Corduroy Pants - XX-Large
Captain Cargo Pants - Cream - XX-Large
Planet Longsleeve - Olive - X-Large
Process T-Shirt - White - XX-Large
Appleman Hoodie - X-Small

Astro Cheese 2 - Hoodie - Large

Astro Cheese 1 - Hoodie - X-Small
Appleman T-Shirt - Cream - XX-Large
Process Hoodie - Small

Appleman T-Shirt - Navy - X-Small
Appleman T-Shirt - Navy - XX-Large
Holes T-Shirt - Navy - X-Small

Galaxy Hoodie - Small

Planet Longsleeve - Olive - X-Small
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Product Sku
AW24-PLLS-OLV-S
AW24-PLLS-OLV-XXL
AW24-DLT-NVY-XL
AW24-JLLS-BLK-M
AW24-]LLS-BLK-L
AW24-UFT-OLV-XXL
AW24-UFT-OLV-XS
AW24-DLS-WHT-L
AW24-DLS-WHT-M
AW24-GXT-NVY-S
AW23-IMTS-S
AW23-IMTS-L
AW23-IMTS-M
SS23-CLJ-S
SS23-CLJ-XXL
SS23-CLJ-XS
SS23-DYBD-M
SS24-MH-BRWN-XS
SS24-EAB-PNK-XL
SS24-CBBS-GRY-XL
SS24-MH-BRWN-XXL
SS24-CER-BRWN-XS
SS24-AVOV-GRN-XXL
SS24-DISCOTS-CRM-S
SS24-PC-BRWN-L
SS24-BBPT-CRM-XXL
SS24-BBPT-CRM-XL
SS24-FOODTS-WHT-S
SS24-MTS-BLK-XL
SS24-GLORYV-BRWN-XS
SS24-EGGBS-YLW-XS
SS24-DISCOTS-CRM-XL
SS24-STS-WHT-S
SS24-BBPT-CRM-S

Product Description

Planet Longsleeve - Olive - Small

Planet Longsleeve - Olive - XX-Large
Delicious T-Shirt - Navy - X-Large

Journey Logo Longsleeve - Black - Medium
Journey Logo Longsleeve - Black - Large
UFO T-Shirt - Olive - XX-Large

UFO T-Shirt - Olive - X-Small

Dual Longsleeve - White - Large

Dual Longsleeve - White - Medium

Galaxy T-Shirt - Small

Icy-Mint - T-Shirt - S

Icy-Mint - T-Shirt - L

Icy-Mint - T-Shirt - M

Cluster - Jacket - S

Cluster - Jacket - XXL

Cluster - Jacket - XS

Dionysus - Shortsleeve Button-Down - M
Mug - Hoodie - X-Small

Eggs and Bacon - Crewneck - X-Large
Checkerboard - Basketball Shorts - X-Large
Mug - Hoodie - XX-Large

Cereal - T-Shirt - X-Small

Avocado - Vest - XX-Large

Disco Side Up - T-Shirt - Small

Pancakes - Crewneck - Large

Blueberry Pancakes - Pajama Top - XX-Large
Blueberry Pancakes - Pajama Top - X-Large
Food Logo - T-Shirt - Small

Monster - T-Shirt - X-Large

Glory - Gilet - X-Small

Egg Smile - Basketball Shorts - Yellow - X-Small

Disco Side Up - T-Shirt - X-Large
Syrup - T-Shirt - Small
Blueberry Pancakes - Pajama Top - Small



Quantity
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Product Sku
SS24-MTS-BLK-M
SS24-WAFC-YLW-M
SS24-WAFC-YLW-S
SS24-AMTS-WHT-S
SS24-BBPT-CRM-M
SS24-STS-WHT-M
SS24-STS-WHT-M
SS24-BBPT-CRM-L
SS24-WAFC-YLW-L
SS24-WAFC-YLW-L

SS24-GLORYV-BRWN-S

S$S24-MTS-BRWN-M
SS24-MTS-BRWN-M
SS24-WAFC-YLW-M
SS24-AMTS-WHT-M
SS24-STS-WHT-L
SS24-STS-WHT-L
SS24-AMTS-WHT-L
SS24-STS-WHT-XL
SS24-WAFC-YLW-XL
SS24-AMTS-WHT-XL
SS24-MTS-BRWN-S
SS24-EGGHAT-0O
SS24-EGGHAT-O
SS24-MTS-BRWN-XL

SS24-GLORYV-BRWN-M

AW24-LUJ-GA-XL
AW24-LUJ-GA-XXL
AW24-SCN-GRN-XXL
AW24-ACH-OLV-M
AW24-AZ72-CRM-XS
AW24-AMTS-CRM-XS
AW24-PH-BLK-XS
AW24-GH-NVY-XXL

Product Description

Monster - T-Shirt - Medium

Waffles - Crewneck - Medium

Waffles - Crewneck - Small

AppleMan - T-Shirt - White - Small
Blueberry Pancakes - Pajama Top - Medium
Syrup - T-Shirt - Medium

Syrup - T-Shirt - Medium

Blueberry Pancakes - Pajama Top - Large
Waffles - Crewneck - Large

Waffles - Crewneck - Large

Glory - Gilet - Small

Mug - T-Shirt - Medium

Mug - T-Shirt - Medium

Waffles - Crewneck - Medium

AppleMan - T-Shirt - White - Medium
Syrup - T-Shirt - Large

Syrup - T-Shirt - Large

AppleMan - T-Shirt - White - Large

Syrup - T-Shirt - X-Large

Waffles - Crewneck - X-Large

AppleMan - T-Shirt - White - X-Large
Mug - T-Shirt - Small

Egg Smile - Corduroy Hat

Egg Smile - Corduroy Hat

Mug - T-Shirt - X-Large

Glory - Gilet - Medium

Launch Utility Jacket - Gradient Ash - X-Large
Launch Utility Jacket - Gradient Ash - XX-Large
Souffle - Crewneck - XX-Large

Astro Cheese 2 - Hoodie - Medium

Astro Cheese 2 T-Shirt - Cream - X-Small
Appleman T-Shirt - Cream - X-Small
Process Hoodie - X-Small

Galaxy Hoodie - XX-Large



Quantity
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Product Sku
AW24-GH-NVY-XS
AW24-PLLS-OLV-XL
AW24-PRO-WHT-XXL
AW24-DLT-NVY-XS
AW24-DLT-NVY-XXL
AW24-)LLS-BLK-XS
AW24-]LLS-BLK-XL
AW24-)LLS-BLK-XXL
AW24-PTS-WHT-S
AW24-PTS-WHT-XS
AW24-PTS-WHT-M
AW24-PTS-WHT-L
AW24-PTS-WHT-XL
AW24-PTS-WHT-XXL
AW24-VOY-BLK-XS
AW24-VOY-BLK-M
AW24-VOY-BLK-L
AW24-VOY-BLK-XL
AW24-DLS-WHT-XS
AW24-DLS-WHT-XL
AW24-DLS-WHT-XXL
AW24-FOR-WHT-S
AW24-FOR-WHT-XL
AW24-AZ1-WHT-XS
AW24-GXT-NVY-XXL
AW24-GXT-NVY-XS
SS23-HVBD-XXL
SS24-WAFC-YLW-L
ECOM-AABC-DH-NAVY
ECOM-AABC-DH-NAVY
ECOM-AABC-DH-NAVY
ECOM-AABC-DH-NAVY
ECOM-AABC-DH-NAVY
ECOM-AABC-DH-NAVY

Product Description

Galaxy Hoodie - X-Small

Planet Longsleeve - Olive - X-Large
Process T-Shirt - White - XX-Large
Delicious T-Shirt - Navy - X-Small
Delicious T-Shirt - Navy - XX-Large
Journey Logo Longsleeve - Black - X-Small
Journey Logo Longsleeve - Black - X-Large
Journey Logo Longsleeve - Black - XX-Large
Planet T-Shirt - White - Small

Planet T-Shirt - White - X-Small

Planet T-Shirt - White - Medium

Planet T-Shirt - White - Large

Planet T-Shirt - White - X-Large

Planet T-Shirt - White - XX-Large

Voyager T-Shirt - Black - X-Small
Voyager T-Shirt - Black - Medium
Voyager T-Shirt - Black - Large

Voyager T-Shirt - Black - X-Large

Dual Longsleeve - White - X-Small

Dual Longsleeve - White - X-Large

Dual Longsleeve - White - XX-Large
Forever T-Shirt - White - Small

Forever T-Shirt - White - X-Large

Astro Cheese 1 T-Shirt - White - X-Small
Galaxy T-Shirt - XX-Large

Galaxy T-Shirt - X-Small

Harvest - Shortsleeve Button-Down - XXL
Waffles - Crewneck - Large

AABC - Dad Hat

AABC - Dad Hat

AABC - Dad Hat

AABC - Dad Hat

AABC - Dad Hat

AABC - Dad Hat



Quantity

Product Sku

ECOM-AABC-DH-NAVY
ECOM-AABC-DH-NAVY
ECOM-AABC-DH-NAVY
ECOM-AABC-DH-NAVY
ECOM-AABC-DH-NAVY
ECOM-AABC-DH-NAVY
ECOM-AABC-DH-NAVY
ECOM-AABC-DH-NAVY
ECOM-AABC-DH-NAVY
ECOM-AABC-DH-NAVY
ECOM-AABC-DH-NAVY
ECOM-AABC-DH-NAVY
ECOM-AABC-DH-NAVY
ECOM-AABC-DH-NAVY
ECOM-AABC-DH-NAVY
ECOM-AABC-DH-NAVY

Product Description
AABC - Dad Hat
AABC - Dad Hat
AABC - Dad Hat
AABC - Dad Hat
AABC - Dad Hat
AABC - Dad Hat
AABC - Dad Hat
AABC - Dad Hat
AABC - Dad Hat
AABC - Dad Hat
AABC - Dad Hat
AABC - Dad Hat
AABC - Dad Hat
AABC - Dad Hat
AABC - Dad Hat
AABC - Dad Hat

SS24-EAB-PNK-M
S$S24-MTS-BLK-M
SS24-PC-BRWN-L
SS24-CBTS-CRM-L
SS24-CBTS-CRM-XL
SS24-EGGBS-YLW-XL
SS24-EAB-PNK-XXL
SS24-DINRTS-GRN-XS
SS24-CBTS-PNK-L

Eggs and Bacon - Crewneck - Medium
Monster - T-Shirt - Medium

Pancakes - Crewneck - Large

Checkerboard - T-Shirt - Cream - Large
Checkerboard - T-Shirt - Cream - X-Large

Egg Smile - Basketball Shorts - Yellow - X-Large
Eggs and Bacon - Crewneck - XX-Large

Diner - T-Shirt - X-Small

Checkerboard - T-Shirt - Pink - Large
SS24-BBPT-CRM-XS Blueberry Pancakes - Pajama Top - X-Small
SS24-BBPS-CRM-XS Blueberry Pancakes - Pajama Shorts - X-Small
SS24-GLORYV-BRWN-XXL  Glory - Gilet - XX-Large
SS24-GLORYV-BRWN-XL  Glory - Gilet - X-Large

SS24-EAB-PNK-XS Eggs and Bacon - Crewneck - X-Small
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	Donor Name: ShelterKids (Emily Read) 
	Address: 177 W Price Ave
	State: UT
	Zip Code: 84115
	Date: 
	Date_2: 
	Text6: ShelterKids (Emily Read) 
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	Text8: $20,000.00
	Text9: 10/23/2024
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